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PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES UNITE
23400066 (i ) CAT.6 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWEXA4P CMR BLUE 305 METER/BOX 1250 BOX. 35123601 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T548A/B 1.0M  BLUE 129 PCS.
23400070 (2) CAT.6 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWGX4P CMR RED 305 METER/BOX 1400 BOX. ggmmu} 3% o I::::ﬁ: N :gg i
2340001 @ CAT.6 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWGX4P CMR GRAY 305 METER/BOX 1400 BOX. 35123901 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568R/B 1.0M GRAY 129 PLS,
23400291 @ CAT.6 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWGX4P LSZH BLUE 305 METER/BOX 6,910 BOX. ﬂﬁ‘lgaﬁm U:;UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TSbBﬂ:‘{’E 10M  WHITE gg PCS.

35123101 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 10M  BLACK PCS.

23400111 @ CAT.5 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWGXA4P FE OUTDOOR BLACK 305 METER/srooL 6,830 SPOOL. 35123602 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/8 16M  BLUE 147 PCS.
23400143 @ CAT.6 DATA CABLE GIGALAN U/UTP 23AWGX4P FRPVC 305 METER/BDX 5,290 BOX. 35123802 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 15M  YELLOW L PCS.
35123302 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 15M  RED "l PCS.

35129010 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68R/B 20M  BLUE 163 PCS.

ﬂﬂ[ﬁ “nnuun lﬁc“ RIS cm'_ﬁ PﬂTﬂ“ m“ 35120188 U,:"UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TEbSFU’B 2.0M YELLOW 163 PCS.
35123303 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68R/B 20M  RED 163 PCS.

35123903 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 20M  GRAY 163 PCS.

=3 35123403 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/8 20M  GREEN 163 PCS.

f 3 - 35123503 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALANCM  T568A/B 20M  WHITE 163 PCS.

W ‘\fﬁ‘ L L2) it 35129112 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN M T568A/B 20M  BLACK 163 PCS.
35030600 35030607 35030606 35030015 35123804 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 25M YELLOW 180 PCS.
/ 35123304 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68R/B 25M  RED 180 PCS.

: 35129070 U,/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568R/B 30M  BLUE 199 PCS.

\ﬁ_ %i ‘L‘* \ 35123805 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 30M  YELLOW 199 PCS.
: 35123305 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 30M  RED 199 PCS.

= 35123905 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE6ER/B 30M  GRAY 199 PCS.

35050282 33050033 35050034 35050035 35050385 35050000 35123505 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM  T568A/B 30M  WHITE 199 PCS.
“BT “n nisnllmn"s Pnlc[s “"m 35123105 UfIUTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TEbSH,J’B 3.0M BLACK 225 PCS,
. 35129093 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/8 50M  BLUE 213 PCS.

) 09 35120189 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 50M  YELLOW 3 PCS.

35030600 CAT.6 KEYSTONE JACK RJ45, GIGALAN TS68A/B, 90/180 - WHITE 93 PCS. 35123301 U/UTP CAT 6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568/B COM b 73 oS
35030628 CAT.6 KEYSTONE JACK RJ45, GIGALAN T568A/B, 90/180 - RED Ju PCS. 35123907 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGRLAN CM T568R/B 50M  GRAY 3 PCS.
35030607 CAT.6 KEYSTONE JACK RJA5, MULTILAN TE68A/B, 90,180 - BLUE 93 PCS. ggmﬂ; ﬂ STT g:;: E:;gﬂ gg:g g:g:tg: En E:g:ﬁ : f'éﬁo":‘ ﬁtﬁ? 318?;1 gg-
35030606 CAT.6 KEYSTONE JACK RJA5, MULTILAN T568A/B, 90/180 - BLACK 83 PCS. 35123812 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM  TE68R/B 10.0M  YELLOW 480 PCS.
35123312 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 10.0M RED 480 PCS.

35123912 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 10.0M  GRAY 480 PCS.

35050282 CAT.6 MODULAR PLUG RJ45 8 POSITION (PACKAGE 50 PLUGS) 10 PACK. 35123412 U/UTP CAT 6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T558A/8 ok CaEE 553 Ko
35050033 CAT.6,/CAT.SE MODULAR BOOT MALE RI-45 GRAY (PACKAGE 25 PCS) 18 PACK. 35123112 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE68A/B 10.0M  BLACK. 480 PCS.
35050034 CAT.6,/CAT.5E MODULAR BOOT MALE RI-45 BLUE (PACKAGE 25 PCS) 18 PACK. 35123614 U/UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM  T568A/B 15.0M  BLUE 675 PCS.
35123813 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM TE6EA/B 15.0M  YELLOW 675 PCS.

35123814 U/UTP CAT.& PATCH CORD GIGALAN CM T568A/B 20.0M  YELLOW 873 PCS.

35030015 CAT.6 UTP PATCH PANEL 24P FIXED, T568A/B, 1U, GIGALAN 2630 PCS. 35126010 U/UTP CAT.6 28AWE PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH  TS48R/8 iom BWE 119 PCS,
35050385 CAT.6 UTP PATCH PANEL 24P UNLORAD, 1/2U 1690 PCS. 35126035 U/UTP CAT.& 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH  TS48A/B 20m BLWE 224 PCS.
35050000 CAT.6 UTP PATCH PANEL 24P UNLOAD, SHIELDED, 1U, DATAWAVE 1080 PCS. 35126037 U/UTP CAT.6 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH  T568A/B 3om  BLE 267 PCS.
35126039 U/UTP CAT.6 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH  T568A/B 50m BWE 350 PCS.

35050805 CAT.6 UTP PATCH PANEL 48P UNLOAD, 1U DENSITY 3,020 PCS. 35126022 U/UTP CAT.6 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN LSZH  T568A/B 75m BWE 463 PCS.

© vsdnmumgidi 25 © WEinmumgili 25
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CAT.GA UTP COPPER CABLE CAT6GA MODULAR IACK R145

35050285 35050288

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

23310091 CAT.6A DATA CABLE GIGALAN AUGMENTED F/UTP 23AWGXA4P LSZH 8940 SPOOL. 35080100 CAT.5A MODULAR JACK RI45, SHIELDED, T568A/B, GIGALAN AUGMENTED 293 PCS.

EUROCLASS Dea-s2,d2,a1 GRAY 305 METER/BOX 35125030 CAT.6A MODULAR PLUG RI45, SHIELDED, T568A/B 325 PCS.

35050234 CAT.6A PATCH PANEL 24P UNLOAD, SHIELDED, WITH IDENTIFICATION ICONS, 10 1,600 PCS.

35050398 CAT.6A PATCH PANEL 24P UNLOAD, SHIELDED, ANGLED 1/2U 2510 PCS.

35050285 PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER 1U (FOR 24 X UTP CATSE OR UTP CAT.6 PATCH CORDS) 430 PCS.

PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER 1U - HIGH DENSITY (UP TO 48 X CAT.6A PATCH CORD) 929 PCS.

35050288
CAT.GA PATCH CORD CABLE ;

7 ACCESSORIES AND TOOLS

THIN
MOST FLEXIBLE . ——— L= e —r \ -
~ @ - T @== iy Wi

Ea

o RS =Y R

28 AWE. U/FTP (Danudundulnioldas) 26 AWG. F/UTP, U/FTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED (] e =" = 35050371 35050369 35150514
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
35085074 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD CM  T568A/B 10M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 250 PCS. 35050305 FACE PLATE 1P - WHITE (4X2) a0 PCS.
35085340 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TS568A/B 10M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 250 PCS. »
35085120 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD CM  TS68A/B 2.0M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 318 PCS. 35050306 FACE PLATE 2P - WHITE (4X2) 4 PCS.
35085069 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCHCOAD CM  T568A/B 20M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 318 PCS. 35050090 FACE PLATE 4P - WHITE(4X%2) 19 PCS.
35085362 U/FTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TS568A/B 30M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 319 PCS. _
35085342 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TS5&8A/B 30M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 319 PCS. 35050093 FACE PLATE 6P - WHITE (4X4) 9 PCS.
35085146 F/UTP CRT.6A PATCHCORD CM  T568A/B 50M  BLUE [SHIELDED) 549 PCS. 3505031 BLIND COVER - WHITE (PACKAGE 10 PCS) 18 PACK.
35085426 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH T568A/B 50M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 549 PCS. BLIND COVER - BLACK (PACKAGE 10 PCS 118 PACK
35085012 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH COAD CM  TS48A/B §0M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 549 PCS. 35050369 ( ) .
35085048 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH T568A/B 50M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 549 PCS. 35150514 12-PORT KEYSTONE STYLE BOX STAINLESS STEEL, SHIELDEDIN UNLOADED 3,940 PCS.
35085019 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH COAD CM  T568A/B 10.0M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 1050 PCS.
35085364 U/FTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH T568R/B 10.0M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 1050 PCS.
35085030 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD CM  TS68A/B 10.0M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 1050 PCS.
35085443 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TE48A/B 10.0M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 1050 PCS. ~augy - i
35085096 F/UTP CAT.6F PATCH CORD CM  T568A/B 15.0M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 1410 PCS. = ELEA0 CRALETIE
35085365 U/FTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH T568A/B 15.0M  BLUE (SHIELDED) 1410 PCS. 35050332 35030001 35060301 35030000
35085078 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD CM  T568A/B 15.0M  GRAY [SHIELDED) 1410 PCS. :
35085257 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH T568A/B f5.0M  GRAY (SHIELDED) 1470 PCS. ART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
35085203 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TS48A/B 200M BLUE (SHIELDED) 1860 PCS.
35085366 U/FTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TE48A/B 20.0M BLUE (SHIELDED) 1860 PCS. 35050332 110 IDC TERMINATION TOOL (FOR MODULAR JACK AND FIXED PATCH PANEL) 1580 PCS.
35085242 F/UTP CAT.6A PATCH CORD LSZH TS68A/B 20.0m  GRAY (SHIELDED) 1860 ggg. 35030001 FAST CONNECT TOOL V.2 (FOR MODULAR JACK CAT.6) 2470 peS.
35083601 U/FTP CAT.6A 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T568A/8 10M BLUE 288 PCS. 35060301 PREMIUM FAST CONNECT TOOL (FOR MODULAR JACK CAT.&R) 2,850 PCS.
35083603 U/FTP CAT.6A 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T668A/B 2.0M BLUE 367 PCS. 35030000 MODULAR PLUG HAND TOOL (FOR MODULAR PLUG CAT.5E/6) 2,650 PCS.
35083605 U/FTP CAT.6A 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH TE68A/B 3.0M BLUE 440 PCS.
35083607 U/FTP CAT.6A 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T568A/B 5.0M BLUE 630 PCS. VEL20X30-BLACK VELCRO CABLE TIE WITH LOGO SIZE 20 MM BLACK (PACKAGE 30 METER) 1040 PACK.
35083609 U/FTP CAT.6A 28AWG PATCH CORD GIGALAN AUGMENTED LSZH T568A/B 75M BLUE 904 PCS. VEL20X30-RED VELCRO CABLE TIE WITH LOGO SIZE 20 MM RED (PACKAGE 30 METER) 1040 PACK.

VEL20X30-BLUE VELCRO CABLE TIE WITH LOGO SIZE 20 MM BLUE (PACKAGE 30 METER) 1040 PACK.

© viinmumgilii 25 © WEinmumgilh
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE ODF/FDU
INDOOR TYPE ném:ﬁudmaa‘lu'fu.lluaé
[ —— — |
[ —— — | FRONT ViEW
= T L  — — — |
INDOOR INDOOR
3 e ‘ - , 9
35265051 35260925 35260646 35261015
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES UNITE
26270115 FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE D&6F MM(50) OM3 RISER TIGHT AQUA METER. 35265051 ODF 19" RACK MOUNT SLIDE, 144-PORT SC/FC/ST, 288-PORT LC, 4U, Bi44 SERIES 21,740 PCS.
26210121 FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 06F MM(50) OM4 RISER TIGHT AQUA m METER. 35260925 ODF 19° RACK MOUNT SLIDE, 36-PORT SC, 72-PORT LC, 1U, B48 SERIES 2110 PCS.
26210126 FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CRBLE 12F MM(50) OM4 RISER TIGHT AQUA 1 METER. 35260646 0DF 19" RACK MOUT FIX, 24-PORT SC, 48-PORT LC, 1U, BX24 SERIES 1829 PCS.
26710019 FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE O4F SM 6-6520  RISER TIGHT YELLOW 36 METER. 3526123 ODF WALL MOUNT, 48-PORT SC, 96-PORT LC 219 PCS.
26710020 FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12F SM 6-6520  RISER TIGHT YELLOW B0 METER. 35260216 ODF WALL MOUNT, 12-PORT SC/FC/ST, 24-PORT LC, BW12 SERIES 154 PCS.
35261015 19" TRAY SLIDE FOR OPTICAL CORD ACCOMMODATION 1U SHORT, maifiuane 2,700 PCS.

FIBER OPTIC CABLE . —
OUTDOOR TYPE .’ 1< -

| o “ — 35260064 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 12F/24F/48F
INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-AOSS OUTDOOR OFC-DIRECT BURIED
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
e O — 35260064 CABLE CLAMP AND ORGANIZATION KIT FOR 35260925 (PACKAGE 2 CABLE CLAMP) 675 PACK.
35260412 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 12F FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 325 PCS.
OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS
35260424 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 24F FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 994 PCS.
35260218 STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 48F FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT 929 PCS.
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
64730006 INDODR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - &F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK (LSZH-FR)  GALL METER. BEH msﬁmi \ '
12-PORT LC/&-PORT SC
64730012 INDDOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 12F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK (LSzH-FA)  GALL METER, HEER s \ ‘
64770006 INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 6F OM3 50/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK (LSZH-FR) GALL METER. ‘;5‘;2';:;" L 3553 | .
84330012 INDODR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 12F OM4 50/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK (LSZH-FR) GALL METER. 24-PORT LC/12-PORT SC 35260603 35265025 35260368
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES _ UNITE
64720006 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - &6F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK CALL METER.
64720012 DUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 12F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK CALL METER. 35265040 ADAPTER PANEL KIT D6P LC-DUPLEX /SC-SIMPLEX PLASTIC FOR OOF (PACKAGE 3Pcs) 303 PACK.
64720024 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 24F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK CALL METER. 35265041 ADAPTER PANEL KIT 0BP LC-DUPLEX/SC-SIMPLEX PLASTIC FOR OOF (PACKAGE 3Pcs) 303 PACK.
64720048 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS - 48F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE BLACK GALL METER. 35265042 ADAPTER PANEL KIT 12P LC-DUPLEX /SC-SIMPLEX PLASTIC FOR ODF (PACKAGE 3 PCS) 303 PACK.
35260603 ADAPTER PANEL KIT 08P ST/FC METTALIC FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT (PrckaGe 3 pes) 112 PACK.
62720006 OUTDOOR OFC-DIRECT BURIED ~ & SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE(SINGLE JACKET AAMoR) eLack GALL METER. 35265025 BLANK PANEL KIT PLASTIC FOR FIBER OPTIC RACK MOUNT (PACKAGE 3 PCS) 303 PRCK.
62120012 OUTDOOR OFC-DIRECT BURIED - 12F SM 9/125um LOOSE TUBE(SINGLE JACKET ARnoR) BLack CALL METER, 35260368 BLANK PANEL LC/SC FOR ODF (PACKAGE 12 PCS) a3 PACK.
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FIBER PIGTAIL GABLE AND ADAPTER

“w ] |\ "

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS

% w%

)™ ‘

35260400 35260289

- W *

35260909 35260330

35260137 2-PCS PIGTAIL OM2 SC-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN ORANGE
2-PCS ADAPTER MM SC-UPC, (PRCKAGE WITH D2F)

35260138 2-PCS PIGTAIL OM2 LC-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN ORANGE
1-PCS ADAPTER MM LC-UPC, [PﬂCKF\GE WITH 02F)

35260140 2-PCS PIGTAIL OM2 ST-UPC 1.5M DD.9MM OFN ORANGE
2-PCS ADAPTER MM ST-UPC, (PACKAGE WITH 02F)

35260400 2-PCS PIGTAIL OM3 SC-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN AQUA
2-PCS ADAPTER MM SC-UPC, (PACKAGE WITH D2F)
35260909 2-PCS PIGTAIL OM4 LC-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM LSZH AQUA

1-PCS ADAPTER MM LC-UPC, (PACKAGE WITH 02F)

35261083 2-PCS PIGTAIL SM SC-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN YELLOW
2-PCS ADAPTER SM SC-UPC, (PACKAGE WITH 02F)
35261075 2-PCS PIGTAIL SM LC-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN YELLOW
1-PCS ADAPTER SM LC-UPC, (PACKAGE WITH 02F)
35260333 2-PCS PIGTAIL SM ST-UPC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN YELLOW
2-PCS ADAPTER SM ST-UPC, (PACKAGE WITH 02F)
35260195 1-PCS PIGTAIL BLI A/B 6-657A SC-APC 1.5M DO.9MM OFN  WHITE

1-PCS ADAPTER SM SC-APC, (PACKAGE WITH O1F)

B+ 4T 4 4 4E

Multimode Opfical fibers OM1-MM[62 5/126um], OM2-MM[E0/125um] meet the needs of o lorge part
of local network solutions, by delivering fronsmission rafes of 16bps, as it shows below on figure

KNOWLEDGE AND TIPS

DM1- MM £2.5/125 STANDARD
OM2-MM 50/125 STANDARD

OM3-LASER WAVE 300
DM4-LASER WAVE-S00

OMS-LASER WAVE FLEX WIDEBAN

© vsdnmumgidi 25

35260195

PRICES  UNITE
PACK.

338

280

310

918

1 Gbps
1 Gbps

A0G-SWDM4
100G-SWDMA
ADG-SWDMA
100G-SWDMA
ADG-SWDMA
100G-5SWIM4

PACK.

PACK.

PACK.

PACK.

PACK.

FIBER PATCH CORD CABLE
SINGLE MODE
e— — . — .,
| = Bie= =iy & — —=iin - e .
LCTOST SCToSC lcTOSC icToLe

33001403 DUPLEX PATCH CORAD SM 6-6520 LC-SPC,/ST-SPC 3.0M - OFN - YELLOW 655 PCS.
3520122 DUPLEX PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/ST-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - YELLOW 655 PCS.
33000419 DUPLEX PATCH CORD SM G-6520 SG-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - OFN - YELLOW 598 PCS.
33000469 DUPLEX PATCH COAD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - DFN - YELLOW 590 PCS.
352009 DUPLEX PATCH CORD SM G-4520 LC-UPC,/SC-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - YELLOW 590 PCS.
33001190 DUPLEX PATCH CORD SM G-452D LC-UPC/LC-UPC 1.5M - OFN - YELLOW (A - B) 538 PCS.
33001366 DUPLEX PATCH COAD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 15M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - B) 538 FCS.
33004655 DUPLEX PATCH COAD SM BLI G-657A2 LC-UPC /LC-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - B) 543 PCS.
33001360 DUPLEX PATCH CORD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 5.0M - OFN - YELLOW (A - B) 142 PCS.
33003754 DUPLEX PATCH COAD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 5,0M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - B) 142 PCS.
33002800 DUPLEX PATCH CORD SM 6-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 10.0M - LSZH - YELLOW [A - B) 1150 PCS.
33003293 DUPLEX PATCH COAD SM G-6520 LC-UPC /LC-UPC 15.0M - LSZH - YELLOW (A - B) 1430 PCS.
33001362 DUPLEX PATCH COAD SM G-6520 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 20.0M - OFN - YELLOW (A - B) 2340 PCS.

FIBER PATGH CORD CABLE, MPO

MULTI MODE OM4
33950000 PATCH CORD 12F OM4 MPO12-UPC(F) /MPO12-UPC(F) 5.003 - MTF, LSZH, ACQUA TYPE B 1550 PCS.
33950001 PATCH CORD 12F OM4 MPO12-UPC(F)/MP012-UPC(F) 10.003 - MTF, LSZH, ACAUA TYPE B 8,330 PCS.
33950002 PATCH CORD 12F OM4 MPO12-UPC(F)/MP012-UPC(F) 15.003 - MTF, L5ZH, RCOUR TYFE B 8,950 PCS.
33950151 PATCH COAD 12F OM4 MPO12-UPC(F) /MPO12-UPC(F) 20.003 - MTF, LSZH, ACOUR TYPE B 9710 PCS.
33950130 PATCH CORD 12F OM4 MPO12-UPC(F) /MPO12-UPC(F) 25.0D3 - MTF, LSZH, ACOUA TYPE B 10,540 PCS.

FIBER PATCH CORD CABLE, MPO

SINGLE MODE
33950003 PATCH CORD 12F SM G-6520 MPO12-APC(F) /MPO12-APC(F) 5.003 - MTF, LszH, veLLow Ty 6770 PCS.
33950008 PATCH CORD 12F SM G-£520 MPO12-APC(F)/MPD12-APC(F) 10.0D3 - MTF, LSzH, vELLow TyPe 8 7,040 PCS.
33950005 PATCH CORD 12F SM G-6520 MPO12-APC(F)/MPO12-APC(F) 15.003 - MTF, LszH, YELLOW TyPE B 1,350 PCS.
33950319 PATCH CORD 12F SM 6-652D MPO12-APC(F) /MPO12-APC(F) 20.0D3 - MTF, LSZH, YELLOW TyPe B 1,140 PCS.
33950321 PATCH CORD 12F SM G-6520 MPO12-APC(F) /MPO12-RPC(F) 25.003 - MTF, LszH, YELLOW TvPE & 8,170 PCS.
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FIBER PATCH CORD CABLE FIBER PATCH CORD CABLE

MULTI MODE OM3 MULTI MODE OM4
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PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
35200171 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 SC-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - OFN - AGUA 623 PCS. 35200774 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/SC-UPC 3.0M - OFN - AQUA 130 PCS.
35200861 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 1.5M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 553 PCS. 33003273 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 1.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 398 PCS.
33001296 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 1.5M - LSZH - RQUA (A - B) 553 PCS. 35200988 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 2.0M - LSZH - RQUA (R - B) a1 PCS.
35200865 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 5.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 584 PCS. 35200938 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 3.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 550 PCS.
33001086 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 5.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 584 PCS. 35200920 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 5.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 134 PCS.
33002475 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 10.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 842 PCS. 35200879 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC /LC-UPC 10.0M - OFN - AGUA (A - B) 1140 PCS.
3520081 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 15.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 1100 PCS. 35200911 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 10.0M - LSZH - RQUA (A - B) 1140 PCS.
33002480 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 15.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 1100 PCS. 35201015 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 15.0M - LSZH - RQUA (A - B) 1,930 PCS.
35200872 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 20.0M - OFN - RQUA (A - B) 1360 PCS. 33002333 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 20.0M - LSZH - AQUA (A - B) 1950 PCS.
35200873 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 25.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 1600 PCS. 35200882 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 25.0M - OFN - RQUA (A - B) 2210 PCS.
35200874 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 30.0M - OFN - RQUA (A - B) 1850 PCS. 33000958 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 30.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 2550 PCS.
3300211 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 35.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 2100 PCS. 33003672 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 35.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 2810 PCS.

33002808 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 40.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 3,010 PCS.
33003673 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 45.0M - OFN - AGUA (A - B) 3340 PCS.
33003036 DUPLEX PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/LC-UPC 50.0M - OFN - AQUA (A - B) 3,610 PCS.
KNOWLEDGE AND TIPS
KNOWLEDGE AND TIPS
» sordumsdioganuuinsTiu IEEE 8023 [Gigabit and 10 Gigabil Ethernet] ,
Multimode Opfical fibers OM1-MM[62.5,/126um), OM2-MM[50,/125um) meet the needs of o lorge port ANSI T11.2 [Fiber Chonnel) standard and 1TU-T-6-984
aof local network solutions, by delivering transmission rates of 16bps, as It shaws balaw on figure « WNuMsnoaou 100 % 11r\TSJJ1u'.ﬁwﬁn
» Ofs:Angmuias fiflug: oss i Retum
G s s=AnSmua) MiluAIud) Insertion Loss & Retum Loss
OM2-MM 60/125 STANDARD 16bps
OM3-LASER WAVE 300 40G-SWDMA
C=v) 1006-SWDMA
DM4-LASER WAVE-500 ADG-SWDMA
(L woM ) 100G-5WDMA
OMS-LASER WAVE FLEX WIDEBAN ( 440M ) A0G-SWDM4
100G-SWDM4
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